Pos

CAMPEONATO ABIERTO DE MADRID MID-AMATEUR 2016
R.C.G. la Herreria, 9 y 10 de abril de 2016
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH FEMENINA

Licencia
1 CM02011243
2 CM02024452
3 CM05211382
4 CP02060338
5 CM05301579
6 CM05073192
7 CM05137110
CM08037346
9 CM02077974
CM05082219
11 CM05205661
12 CM18385615
13 AM23768605
CM61358214
15 CM81302283
16 AM86699634
17 CM05015697

PRIMERA JORNADA

Nombre

DE ORUETA PEMARTIN, MARIA
MARTIN-FALQUINA GARRE, BEATRIZ
PAVON HITA , MARIA ANGELES
PEDRAJAS ARBOLEDA, BELEN
GURUMETA, COLOMBINA

CUBEIRO ESPINOSA, ANA

SANCHEZ PEINADO, TERESA

CID PERTIERRA, BEATRIZ

SANGUINO CANTALAPIEDRA, MARTA
JUSTES FLORES, NURIA

DEL RIO SCHONESEIFFEN , REGINA
RUIZ BUSTAMANTE , MERCEDES
GARCIA ALEGRE, MYRIAM

TAPIA PUCHE, CARMEN

CRISTOBAL CARNICERO, AURORA
TORIBIO MARTIN, CARMEN

FERRAZ MARTINEZ, M2 DOLORES

Hex
-1,2
5,2
12,5
7,3
12,6
14
14,6
51
13,8
11,8
11,9
20,3
27,4
15,5
19,7
30
27,3

NVH
1,1

7,4

5,2
13,9
11,9

12

25,6
15,6
19,8

Sex

M T MM T M M T M M M T M T T T T ™

Hpu

15

15
16
17

16
14
14
23
32
18
23
35
31

ASC:2

Total
76
80
88
89
91
92
93
93
94
94
95
97

101
101
105
119
128



